
Monday, Feb. 10 Wednesday Feb. 12
Sheet Team Team Sheet Team Team

1 Banman Gagne 1
2 Penner Gudmundson 2 Tim G. Lytwyn
3 Martens Noah G 3 Brandt Meyers
4 Guenther Moir 4 Blenkinsopp Gagne
5 Kehler Blenkinsopp 5

Monday, Feb. 17 Wednesday, Feb. 19
1 Tim. G Gagne 1
2 Martens Guenther 2 Meyers Gudmundson
3 Lytwyn Banman 3 Moir Kehler
4 Brandt Penner 4 Noah G. Banman
5 Noah G. Blenkinsopp 5

Monday, Feb. 24 Wednesday, Feb. 26
1 Penner Gagne 1
2 Tim G. Blenkinsopp 2 Meyers Martens
3 Brandt Guenther 3 Gudmundson Moir
4 Meyers Moir 4 Noah G Lytwyn
5 Banman Kehler 5

Monday, March 3 Wednesday, March 5
1 Penner Guenther 1
2 Noah G. Kehler 2 Guenther Blenkinsopp
3 Brandt Gudmundson 3 Meyers Penner
4 Martens Moir 4 Tim G. Banman
5 Lytwyn Gagne 5 Lytwyn Kehler

Monday, March 10 Wednesday, March 12
1 Banman Blenkinsopp 1
2 Martens Penner 2 Brandt Moir
3 Guenther Gudmundson 3 Martens Gudmundson
4 Tim G. Kehler 4 Meyers Lytwyn
5 Noah G. Gagne 5

Monday, March 17 Wednesday, March 19
1 Noah G. Tim G. 1
2 Lytywn Blenkinsopp 2 Brandt Tim G.
3 Brandt Martens 3 Meyers Guenther
4 Penner Moir 4 Gagne Kehler



5 Banman Gudmundson 5
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